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JUGADOR
ALBERTO CALVO
EDUARDO FIGUEROA
ALEJANDRO CHAVEZ
OMAR TORRES
JUAN CARLOS ORTIZ
MIGUEL ABREGO
AGUSTIN RAMIREZ
ROBERTO MENDOZA
HECTOR BADILLA
JORGE SALGADO
DANIEL MANRIQUE
MANUEL CORNEJO
RODRIGO CASAS
CARLOS JULIAN
ROSY ESCAMILLA

FRANCISCO J. HERNANDEZ

JAVIER GARCIA JR
EDGAR SANCHEZ
JOHNNY PERALTA
MARIO ZETINA
RUBEN CRUZ
JAVIER VIRUEGA
JORGE REYNOSO
PEPE COMBA
MIGUEL MONTANO
VICENTE PEREZ
RAFAEL GOMEZ

BENJAMIN MONTEMAYOR

RENE MAGANA GUZMAN
ALVIN CAMACHO
CARLOS ORTIZ

ALDAIR FRANCO

LAURA HERNANDEZ
SALVADOR GONZALEZ
KAZUHIRO WATANABE
ANGEL GONZALEZ
KANCHI ARAKANCHI
ROMAN MENDOZA
JORGE SALAS

PEDRO LOPEZ

YASHIRO HORITA
ERNESTO HERNANDEZ
ALENI GARCIA

LULU POSADA
SALVADOR HERNANDEZ
JAVIER GARCIA SR
ADRIAN URIBE

POLO ARIAS

EQUIPO

LOS PERIQUITOS DEL CACAYO

MARQUES DE TULTITLAN
CDP "B"

MONETTI

MONETTI

PC SANTOS 1

PAN OAXACA

CDP "B"

MARQUES DE TULTITLAN
MONETTI

MARQUES DE TULTITLAN
BOWLING STONE |

PAN OAXACA

CDP "B"

CARTEL DE NETO

PAN OAXACA

INTERBOL DORADO
ALCOHOL Y FUERZA
BOWLING STONE |
CARTEL DE NETO
MARQUES DE TULTITLAN
ALCOHOLY FUERZA
DRAGONES
NAULCALPAN

BOWLING STONE |
BOWLING STONE |
NAULCALPAN

PC SANTOS 2

CDP ORO

VIENA

MONETTI

LOS PERIQUITOS DEL CACAYO

VIENA

PC SANTOS 1
DRAGONES
NAULCALPAN
DRAGONES

VIENA

CDP ORO
INTERBOL DORADO
PCSANTOS 1

PC SANTOS 2
INTERBOL DORADO
NAULCALPAN

CDP "B"

INTERBOL DORADO
CARTEL DE NETO
BOWLING STONE Il

L4
159
189
177
156
161
215
178
163
145
146
171
169
202
218
177
162
154
187
158
147
181
146
169
139
131
132
158
149
147
159
163
149
151
141
118
100
150
134
166
169
174
121
107
152
162
129
179
103

CLUB DEPORTIVO POTOSINO

SUBASTA GENERAL

L5
167
178
149
212
163
165
151
141
180
168
136
177
184
158
204
177
157
138
160
191
169
138
147
149
153
150
172
159
134
132
181
135
116
164
204
153
113
128
165
192
133
118
196
138
145
148
111
127

TRADICIONAL TORNEO DE SEPTIEMBRE

L6
179
163
209
148
165
179
190
189
172
186
166
161
143
132
134
171
185
123
166
156
143
217
147
175
164
146
170
146
147
131
147
142
158
146
146
155
162
140
127
105
145
148
132
169
150
156
146
135

L7
203
203
181
195
179
166
163
215
160
160
182
170
155
185
148
143
156
187
137
112
144
151
170
173
177
190
164
178
161
175
164
154
168
124
131
199
190
149
135
146
122
161
127
142
136
142
122
156

L8
178
160
140
177
221
167
146
170
181
180
199
163
176
148
164
174
167
165
178
182
163
135
179
155
137
183
137
162
136
175
136
155
168
178
170
148
124
154
159
134
143
188
159
144
142
143
142
151

L9
181
158
189
156
150
143
198
147
187
177
162
173
151
165
172
164
167
180
175
182
169
170
143
158
185
144
143
149
214
153
132
184
141
147
129
141
156
184
136
138
162
140
148
124
129
145
160
187

PINOS
1,067
1,051
1,045
1,044
1,039
1,035
1,026
1,025
1,025
1,017
1,016
1,013
1,011
1,006
999
991
986
980
974
970
969
957
955
949
947
945
944
943
939
925
923
919
902
900
898
896
895
889
888
884
879
876
869
869
864
863
860
859

PROM.
177.83
175.17
174.17
174.00
173.17
172.50
171.00
170.83
170.83
169.50
169.33
168.83
168.50
167.67
166.50
165.17
164.33
163.33
162.33
161.67
161.50
159.50
159.17
158.17
157.83
157.50
157.33
157.17
156.50
154.17
153.83
153.17
150.33
150.00
149.67
149.33
149.17
148.17
148.00
147.33
146.50
146.00
144.83
144.83
144.00
143.83
143.33
143.17



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

27
10
41 M
34
24 M
33 M
51

23 M
48

54
13
56 M
53

LUPILLO LOPEZ
HUGO SOTO
JERONIMO PERDOMO

GUILLERMO VIRUEGA JR.

VICTOR FLORES

GUILLERMO VIRUEGA SR.

JAVIER HERNANDEZ JR
MIKIO HOJYO

GIL BOLANOS
TONATHIU JIMENEZ
RENE MAGANA LOZANO
ALFREDO AGUIRRE
EDUARDO GUARDIOLA
YOLA MALDONADO
PACO PERALTA

YALIZ DAVILA

PC SANTOS 1

CDP ORO

VIENA

ALCOHOLY FUERZA

PC SANTOS 2

ALCOHOLY FUERZA

PAN OAXACA

LOS PERIQUITOS DEL CACAYO
PC SANTOS 2

DRAGONES

CDP ORO

LOS PERIQUITOS DEL CACAYO
BOWLING STONE Il

CARTEL DE NETO

BOWLING STONE I

BOWLING STONE I

124
101
156
135
137
174
139
197
124
130
146
140
153
111
149
111

157
156
133
134
150
138
161
107
136
145
123
174
111
123
131
140

128
168
159
137
160
112
139
152
131
157
148
99
131
105
161
107

156
156
114
120
124
121
137
113
117
90
103
106
127
140
0
0

152
157
152
165
161
114
129
114
152
136
171
147
139
153
0
0

141
116
136
154
109
181
135
135
148
145
111
125
116
133
0
0

858
854
850
845
841
840
840
818
808
803
802
791
777
765
441
358

143.00
142.33
141.67
140.83
140.17
140.00
140.00
136.33
134.67
133.83
133.67
131.83
129.50
127.50
73.50
59.67



